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Even the SPIRIT of truth; whom the world cannot receive, because it seeth him not, 
neither knoweth him: but ye know him; for he dwelleth with you, and shall be in you.

St. John 14: 17

 

7.

                   
                   

                   
                  

Holy 
Spirit

H H H H
h h h h h

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 8.

9.

10.cover.indd   1 1/9/18   5:51 PM

DanielDaniel

MosesMoses Paul Paul 



1.
2. 5. 6.

8. 9. 10.

Day Of Pentecost

Peter

John The 
Baptist

Adam 
And Eve Moses And The 

Burning Bush

June 11, 1933

Cut and paste:


